TN
\(ulp\ /)

40

SEALS

City and County Building
1437 Bannock St.
Denver, CO 80202

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:

File created:
On agenda:
Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

13-0077 Version: 1

Bill Status: Passed
2/7/2013 In control: Consent
2/7/2013 Final action: 2/25/2013

Amends the existing Technical Services Agreement with Deighton Associates Limited to extend for an
additional year and increase the maximum expenditure amount by $200,000 for pavement/asset
management consulting services on a pilot project for street, alley, and bridge network (CE01113-2).
Amendment to existing Technical Services Agreement including Pavement/Asset Management
consulting services for street, alley and bridge network.

A pilot project that will provide Street Maintenance a functional and integrated maintenance
management solution using the Major Machine Patching, Pothole Patching, and Paving Work
Programs as test cases on which to build out the full maintenance management solution for the
Division. In addition, this scope includes running the 2013 analysis and generating the 6 year plan,
conversion and upgrade of Denver Street Maintenance’s existing condition data collection application
to the dTIMS Inspections Module. In addition, the proposal includes time for cleanup and archive of
the PMS database, creation of new workflows to automate additional processes, creation of new SQL
Reporting Services standard reports, and implementation of the Deighton external file functionality to
simplify updates to annual costs and other parameters.

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. BR13-0077. PW - Deighton extension pavement consulting, 3. CB13-
0077_Bill_Deighton, 4. CB13-0077_Contract amend_Deighton Associates Limited CE01113-2
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
2/25/2013 4 City Council passed Pass
2/19/2013 3 City Council ordered published Pass
2/12/2013 2 Mayor-Council No Action
2/7/2013 1 Consent approved by consent

City and County of Denver

Printed on 7/1/2024

powered by Legistar™

Page 1 of 1


http://www.legistar.com/

